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Nome
CURISCO
BICO PRETO
GOLD BLACK
SELVAGEM
MAESTRO
CIBORGUE
MATA NO PREGO
SEPULTURA
BARAOZINHO
VELOZ

Anilha
035724
012581
102090
028414
004755
009360
016380
102505
079444
046199

COLEIRO COLATINA 09/10/2022

Dono
JAIRO
DAICON
DOUGLAS
NEGO NENA
MATEUS
CLAUDINEI
RAMOM
CESINHA
MARCOS LUIZ
NEGO NENA

Cidade
COLATINA
MARILANDIA
SERRA
BAIXO GUANDU
COLATINA
MANTENOPOLIS - ES
COLATINA
BAIXO GUANDU
TEOFLI OTONI
BAIXO GUANDU

Acapbg

10/15 min Pontos
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